Klasse A

Klasse V50

Klasse v 70

Klasse Junior

Klasse K1

Klasse k2

1613123 150516_Nidaros

1 Jan Magne Hoel
2 Endre Kosberg
3 Bjg@rnar Jensas
4 Ove Lgberg
5 Johan Harstad
6 Torger Braten Nordberg
7 Terje Krokum
8 Arve Kammen
9 Kai Bgrge Amdal
10 Terje Krokum
11 Terje midtsand
12 Olav Nygard
13 Roger Kummervold

1 Geir Hammer
2 Sverre A Meisingseth

1 Bjgrn Olav Lein
1 Ole Aleksander Storlie
2 Erlend Vaga Flgttum

3 Torbjgrn Hermstad
4 Even Andre Kammen

1 Monica Cristin Vennevik

1 Line Vaden

Kvam SSK
Nidaros jsk
Nidaros jsk
Nidaros jsk
@rrskog SSk
Trondheim jff
Nidaros jsk
Nidaros jsk
Nidaros jsk
Nidaros jsk
Nidaros jsk
Nidaros jsk

25-24-22-25
25-23-24-24
24-23-24-24
24-25-22-23
24-24-22-22
23-22-22-23
23-23-23-21
23-20-24-22
24-22-22-21
22-22-21-21
21-23-19-22
19-23-23-20

Nordvestlandet leirdueklubk 21-18-17-17

Nidaros jsk

Kristiandsund PK

Nidaros jsk
Nidaros Jsk
Nidaros Jsk

Nidaros Jsk
Nidaros Jsk

Nidaros jsk

Nidaros jsk

24-24-21-21
20-23-20-22

21-22-22-18
25-24-24-23
23-21-24-24

22-23-24-22
23-22-24-18

19-19-15-17

19-23-18-22

96
96
95
94
92
90
90
89
89
86
85
85
73

90
85

83
96
92

91
87

70

82



